Nazwisko

SIEPIETOWSKI
CYRSON
BRZOZA
ZYDACZEK
KACPERSKI
MASALSKI
KIERZENKOWSKI
BANKOWSKI
JURKIEWCZ
ARCZYNSKI
BALATA

FLAK
GRABOWSKI
GAJEWSKI
FILIPCZAK
KRUPA
SZUMOWICZ
SZYMANSKI
BAL

BORON
WYDRA
KLAMA
WENTA
BIERKAT
SKIBINSKI
WIKTOR
FILIPCZAK
ORCZYK
WALKOWIAK
PRZYBYLA
DZIEDZIC
PRUBANT
KANDYBOWICZ
BIELECKI
CYRSON
SIECZKA
STENKA
WIECKOWSKI
GROSS
KEPOWICZ
SZECEL
JAKUBIAK
GURGUL
KALUZA
LIGAJ
MELNIK
WOZNIAK
STRUSKI
ROSZKOWSKI
HADUCH
BERNAT
SIENKIEWICZ
GRZECHOWIAK
KOS
SLAPINSKI

Imie

Barttomiej
Mirostaw
Mateusz
Przemystaw
Dawid
Krystian
Przemystaw
Mateusz
Mateusz
Grzegorz
Krzysztof
Damian
tukasz
Krzysztof
Marcin
Albert
Damian
Marcin
Rafat
Piotr
Artur
Tobiasz
Damian
Jacek
Stawomir
Rafat
Dominik
tukasz
Marcin
Rafat
Szymon
Mateusz
Barttomiej
tukasz
Radostaw
Pawet
Radostaw
Daniel
Piotr
Karol
Robert
Sebastian
Marcin
Piotr
Pawet
Wojciech
Jakub
Dariusz
Leszek
Wojciech
Rafat
Szymon
Patryk
Marek
Piotr
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Klasyfikacja indywidualna konkurencji: DWUBOJ POZARNICZY

Nr startowy

209
103
147
113
198
110
115
193
207
21
130
167
23
33
58
191
136
50
135
206
13
168
101
190
194
142
19
157
31
35
203
145
102
153
100
154
104
37
25
15
80
45
202
55
175
116
10
150
186
134
143
189
114
163
112

WOJ.
WOJ.
WOJ.
WOJ.
WOJ.
WOJ.
WOJ.
WOJ.
WOJ.
WOJ.
WOJ.
WOJ.
WOJ.
WOJ.
WOJ.
WOJ.
WOJ.
WOJ.
WOJ.
WOJ.

Jednostka

MAEOPOLSKIE
POMORSKIE

OPOLSKIE
WARMINSKO-MAZURSKIE
MAZOWIECKIE
WARMINSKO-MAZURSKIE
WARMINSKO-MAZURSKIE
MAZOWIECKIE
MAEOPOLSKIE
KUJAWSKO-POMORSKIE
PODKARPACKIE

SLASKIE
KUJAWSKO-POMORSKIE
WIELKOPOLSKIE
tODZKIE

MAZOWIECKIE
PODKARPACKIE

£ODZKIE

PODKARPACKIE
MALOPOLSKIE

CS PSP CZESTOCHOWA

WOJ.
WOJ.
WOJ.
WOJ.
WOJ.

SLASKIE
POMORSKIE
MAZOWIECKIE
MAZOWIECKIE
OPOLSKIE

CS PSP CZESTOCHOWA

WOJ.
WOJ.
WOJ.
WOJ.
WOJ.
WOJ.
WOJ.
WOJ.
WOJ.
WOJ.
WOJ.
WOJ.

SWIETOKRZYSKIE
WIELKOPOLSKIE
WIELKOPOLSKIE
MAEOPOLSKIE
OPOLSKIE
POMORSKIE
SWIETOKRZYSKIE
POMORSKIE
SWIETOKRZYSKIE
POMORSKIE
WIELKOPOLSKIE
KUJAWSKO-POMORSKIE

CS PSP CZESTOCHOWA

WOJ.

DOLNOSLASKIE

SA PSP KRAKOW

WOJ.
WOJ.
WOJ.
WOJ.

MALOPOLSKIE

tODZKIE

LUBELSKIE
WARMINSKO-MAZURSKIE

CS PSP CZESTOCHOWA

WOJ.
WOJ.
WOJ.
WOJ.
WOJ.
WOJ.
WOJ.
WOJ.

SWIETOKRZYSKIE
PODLASKIE
PODKARPACKIE
OPOLSKIE

PODLASKIE
WARMINSKO-MAZURSKIE
SLASKIE
WARMINSKO-MAZURSKIE

1z3

Uzyskane czasy

100m
17.01
17.03
16.97
16.71
17.10
17.13
17.10
17.23
17.72
17.27
17.60
17.89
17.67
17.98
17.37
17.63
17.69
18.15
17.44
18.25
18.00
17.09
18.52
18.07
17.39
17.90
17.89
17.69
18.35
17.97
18.14
18.00
18.47
18.21
19.18
17.89
18.43
17.87
18.43
18.00
18.61
18.29
18.28
17.87
17.86
18.55
17.73
18.73
18.37
17.37
18.44
17.75
18.73
17.40
19.10

drabina
13.86
14.32
14.70
15.04
14.71
14.73
14.77
15.18
14.90
15.51
15.25
15.00
15.38
15.07
15.72
15.69
15.64
15.28
16.01
15.24
15.54
16.46
15.10
15.58
16.36
15.86
16.06
16.32
15.81
16.22
16.08
16.29
15.82
16.09
15.13
16.47
15.94
16.51
16.00
16.48
15.89
16.23
16.25
16.67
16.78
16.13
16.96
16.01
16.38
17.46
16.41
17.16
16.23
17.56
15.87

Suma czaséw

30.87
31.35
31.67
3175
31.81
31.86
31.87
32.41
32.62
32.78
32.85
32.89
33.05
33.05
33.09
33.32
33.33
33.43
33.45
33.49
33.54
33.55
33.62
33.65
33.75
33.76
33.95
34.01
34.16
34.19
34.22
34.29
34.29
34.30
34.31
34.36
34.37
34.38
34.43
34.48
34.50
34.52
34.53
34.54
34.64
34.68
34.69
34.74
34.75
34.83
34.85
34.91
34.96
34.96
34.97
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KOWALIK
SKURKA
RUSZEL
ZYGA
SAWICK
STAROSZCZYK
STABLA
KOMOREK
MAJEWSKI
MROZ
KULCZEWSKI
SADOWSKI
ZDONEK
DANILUK
ADAMCZYK
JEDRASIK
SAMSEL
SROKA
BARTOSZEWSKI
ERDMANSK
KACZMARSK|
SIPURZYNSK|
KOCHANOWICZ
GORALSKI
LEJBT
MAZUR
SIELIWONIUK
STEFANIAK
WLOCH
MORANSKI
LANGE
JAROC
KROK
GLUSZEK
KLECZAJ
LIPUT
ZULEWSKI
OSTROWSKI
ABRAM
WIANECKI
SWIERK
PAWLAK
KOZIEL

CELINSKI-MYStLAW

DANIELEWICZ
TERLECKI
SOSINSKI
WITUCKI
BEKISZ
HADRYS
ROZYNEK
BARANOWSKI
SZYBIAK
PITUCH
STRACH
MILOSZ
KAZIECZKO
WEADYSIAK
BRZECHWA

Dawid
Hubert
Pawet
Krzysztof
Damian
Sebastian
Mirostaw
Andrzej
Konrad
Grzegorz
Tomasz
Piotr
Robert
Mateusz
Marcin
Pawet
Mateusz
tukasz
Andrzej
Michat
Arkadiusz
Jacek
Adam
tukasz
Jarostaw
Krzysztof
Rafat
Jarostaw
Bartosz
Szymon
Mariusz
Tomasz
Waldemar
Kamil
Piotr
Dariusz
Rafat
tukasz
Konrad
Michat
Marcin
Michat
Michat
Grzegorz
Gracjan
Stawomir
Zdzistaw
Mikotaj
tukasz
Bartosz
Woijciech
Damian
Pawet
Mateusz
Mateusz
Barttomiej
Kamil
Jacek
Artur

159
160
132
146
85
108
165
74
57
176
188
97
152
192
177
54
111
53
34
28
117
81
137
70
173
208
187
12
144
22
184
181
204
42
82
133
178
183
86
123
73
92
161
93
98
174
129
95
121
71
128
125
43
40
a1
72
a4
127
126

WOJ. SWIETOKRZYSKIE

WOJ. SLASKIE

WOJ. PODKARPACKIE

WOJ. OPOLSKIE

WOJ. DOLNOSLASKIE

WOJ. POMORSKIE

WOJ. SLASKIE

WOJ. ZACHODNIOPOMORSKIE
WOJ. tODZKIE

WOJ. LUBELSKIE

WOJ. PODLASKIE

SA PSP POZNAN

WOJ. SWIETOKRZYSKIE

WOJ. MAZOWIECKIE

WOJ. LUBELSKIE

WOJ. tODZKIE

WOJ. WARMINSKO-MAZURSKIE
WOJ. LtODZKIE

WOJ. WIELKOPOLSKIE

WOJ. KUJAWSKO-POMORSKIE
WOJ. WARMINSKO-MAZURSKIE
WOJ. DOLNOSLASKIE

WOJ. PODKARPACKIE

WOJ. ZACHODNIOPOMORSKIE
WOJ. LUBELSKIE

WOJ. MALOPOLSKIE

WOJ. PODLASKIE

CS PSP CZESTOCHOWA

WOJ. OPOLSKIE

WOJ. KUJAWSKO-POMORSKIE
WOJ. PODLASKIE

WOJ. PODLASKIE

WOJ. MALOPOLSKIE

SA PSP KRAKOW

WOJ. DOLNOSLASKIE

WOJ. PODKARPACKIE

WOJ. LUBELSKIE

WOJ. PODLASKIE

WOJ. DOLNOSLASKIE

WOJ. LUBUSKIE

WOJ. ZACHODNIOPOMORSKIE
SA PSP POZNAN

WOJ. SLASKIE

SA PSP POZNAN

SA PSP POZNAN

WOJ. LUBELSKIE

WOJ. LUBUSKIE

SA PSP POZNAN

WOJ. LUBUSKIE

WOJ. ZACHODNIOPOMORSKIE
WOJ. LUBUSKIE

WOJ. LUBUSKIE

SA PSP KRAKOW

SA PSP KRAKOW

SA PSP KRAKOW

WOJ. ZACHODNIOPOMORSKIE
SA PSP KRAKOW

WOJ. LUBUSKIE

WOJ. LUBUSKIE

273

18.60
19.02
18.09
17.25
18.80
18.52
18.23
18.96
18.92
19.03
17.78
18.80
18.14
20.02
18.83
18.68
18.41
18.73
18.46
19.78
18.63
19.25
19.52
18.65
17.77
18.10
20.49
18.56
18.04
20.53
18.77
19.72
18.94
18.69
19.78
18.42
19.24
19.45
19.44
19.96
21.50
19.68
20.51
21.43
18.85
19.96
22.66
19.45
19.72
20.35
19.65
20.70
22.15
21.82
21.25
19.31
21.56
21.80
20.36

16.45
16.07
17.02
17.89
16.46
16.78
17.08
16.40
16.54
16.47
17.89
16.88
17.57
15.72
16.96
17.13
17.43
17.13
17.44
16.23
17.45
16.95
16.86
17.73
18.63
18.32
16.25
18.29
18.97
16.54
18.52
17.76
18.57
18.92
17.89
19.69
19.12
18.98
18.99
18.63
17.56
19.51
18.75
18.13
20.97
19.87
17.98
21.48
21.26
21.08
21.79
21.22
20.55
21.04
21.78
24.29
23.55
23.79
26.77

35.05
35.09
35.11
35.14
35.26
35.30
35.31
35.36
35.46
35.50
35.67
35.68
35.71
35.74
35.79
35.81
35.84
35.86
35.90
36.01
36.08
36.20
36.38
36.38
36.40
36.42
36.74
36.85
37.01
37.07
37.29
37.48
37.51
37.61
37.67
38.11
38.36
38.43
38.43
38.59
39.06
39.19
39.26
39.56
39.82
39.83
40.64
40.93
40.98
41.43
41.44
41.92
42.70
42.86
43.03
43.60
45.11
45.59
47.13
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56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
03
94
95
96
97
08
99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114
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SOBCZYK Damian 75 WOJ. ZACHODNIOPOMORSKIE 20.39 31.16 51.55 115
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